

## Elemental LED Promotes Key Roles in Sales and Training

Elemental LED Announces Promotions for West Coast Sales and Product Training

RENO, NEVADA, UNITED STATES,
September 5, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Elemental LED Inc., a leading U.S.
manufacturer of linear LED lighting and
related products, today announced two
internal promotions: one for Sales
West and the other for Senior Training
Manager. This announcement is in
response to increasing demand for
linear lighting on the west coast and



aims to bolster customer knowledge and adoption.

Adam Klein - Regional Sales West

Mr. Klein has over 20 years of experience in lighting as a manufacturer's representative and as a leading salesperson for the Western United States.



These promotions reflect the best of the Elemental LED culture through their steadfast commitment to personal development and improving the industry."

Paul Irwin, Chief Revenue Officer at Elemental LED Cameron Girgus - Sr. Training Manager With a background in manufacturing representation and sales, Mr. Girgus has played a vital role in shaping Elemental LED's premier training program for customers nationwide.

"These promotions reflect the best of the Elemental LED culture through their steadfast commitment to personal development and improving the industry", Said Paul Irwin,

Chief Revenue Officer at Elemental LED. "Both of these team members continue to champion our four pillars of Focus, Urgency, Collaboration, and Accountability."

## About Elemental LED:

Elemental LED is a technology company that engineers, manufactures, and sells linear lighting solutions through the Lucetta and Diode LED brands. Based in Reno, Nevada, the company

supports lighting innovation around the globe. U.S.-based operations include product engineering, manufacturing, sales, and customer service and support. The company holds patents in diverse fields including optics, LED light engines, electrical circuitry, power, digital control systems, and related components.

Marketing
Elemental LED Inc.
email us here
+1 5106791506
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/653946773

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.